orders@flametechnologies.com  39
Equipment Catalog Heavy Duty Line & Station Equipment
Heavy Duty line & Station Equipment
FlamE tECH® linE REgulatoRS (FtlR) SERiES
FTLR regulators provide reliable, precise pressure control in the most demanding applications. Flame Tech’s FTLR
regulators have a fully balanced design which virtually eliminates delivery pressure fluctuations due to inlet
pressure variations. All regulators are 100% factory tested.
fEaTurES

applications. Flame Tech’s FTSR regulators have a fully balanced design which virtually eliminates delivery
pressure fluctuations due to inlet pressure variations. All regulators are 100% factory tested.
ordEring inforMaTion fTlr SEriES rEgulaTorS
FlamE tECH
DEliVERY
pRESSuRE RangE
(pSi)
pRESSuRE gaugE
RangE (pSi)* gaugE paRt # inlEt & outlEt
(Fnpt)
FTLR12A 5-55 1-60 FT5575-GP 1/2"
FTLR12B 40-110 1-200 FTS1679 1/2"
FTLR12C 100-200 1-400 FT15578 1/2"
FTLR34A 5-55 1-60 FT5575-GP 3/4"
FTLR34B 40-110 1-200 FTS1679 3/4"
FTLR34C 100-200 1-400 FT15578 3/4"
FTLR1A 5-55 1-60 FT5575-GP 1"
FTLR1B 40-110 1-200 FTS1679 1"
FTLR1C 100-200 1-400 FT15578 1"
gaugES